
2024 Annual Events
at The Gardens Cemetery

Sunday, March 24

Sunday, March 31
6:30am

Saturday, April 13
9am to 11am

Sat & Sun, May 11 & 12
8am to 5pm

Thursday, May 23
9am to 2pm

Monday, May 27
9:30am to 11am

Thursday, July 4
11am to 3pm

Sat & Sun, June 15 & 16
11am to 5pm

Saturday, September 9
12pm to 4pm

September / October

Monday, November 11
10am to 2pm

Palm Sunday 
Complementery Palms

Easter Sunrise Service  
Sermon and Breakfast

Bike Blessing and BBQ
Rolling Thunder® MA CH 1

Mother’s Day 
Complementary Flowers and Tea

Placing Flags for Veterans 
Volunteers 

Memorial Day Ceremony 
Honoring Veterans and  
Pancake Breakfast

4th of July BBQ

Father’s Day
Honoring Dads with BBQ,  
Ice Cream & Live Music

September Gathering 

The Gardens Pumpkin Festival
The Bean Farm

Scouts Flag Retirement Ceremony
Bring flags to Retire

Our Families Only 

Public Event

Private Event

Our Families Only 

Public Event 

Public Event

Our Families Only 

Our Families Only 

Our Families Only 

Public Event

Public Event

Visit the cemetery at 670 Baker Street located in The City of Boston, West Roxbury, 
just off the VFW Parkway and minutes from Routes 95/128 and 93

(617) 325-0186  |  TheGardensCemetery.org


